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Forening

Team Crescent DARE
Giro Cycle Club

CK Uni

CK Vahall

Team Ryger

She Rides CK

Team Scandic Thyland
Bianchi CK

1

0
26
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2 3 45 67

25 39 25 0 44

4 7 0 29 5

9 0 0 3710

28 16 0
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0

0
0
2

Gotene Tempot

Kinnekulleloppet

Wanershofs Linje
Ringenloppet

35
5
4
0

0
0
0
0
0

o O O o o

Total

133
71
56
44
35

5
4
2

Varnamo Tempot

Vastboloppet
Svanesund



